
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

634 Eagle Rock Avenue

West Orange, NJ 07052

111 Speen St

Framingham, MA 01701

2829 Perry St.

Madison, WI 53713

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

244 E 58th Street

New York, NY 10022

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

2861 Index Rd

madison, WI 53713

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

243 Bonnie Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

Contract 8599

Jerry Kisgen jerryk@asgelectricwi.comASG Electric (608) 574-7413

Emma Dillon edillon@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 273-3434

jay stassi jstassi@ecidesign.com

Harold Ross haross@agballc.com

Concrete Specialties (262) 694-3166

(413) 376-7032

Eric Floyd

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Ameresco, Inc.

(800) 785-5165

Mathieu Tebele

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

electric construction (608) 204-7079

cskestimating@eocncorp.com

(508) 661-2234

AgBa, LLC (973) 974-9988

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

mtebele@digitalgadgets.comDG Management Group (917) 561-1716

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(770) 849-6459

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal

Michael 
Daigneault bidserviceleads@ameresco.com

Scott Zwettler szwettler@energyperformance.netEnergy Performance Lighting (608) 661-5555

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

4/8/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8599

1513 Emil St

ma, WI 53713

13799 Airline HWY
Baton Rouge, LA 70817
17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

N6997 Old 26 Rd.

Watertown, WI 53094

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

3412 Woodcrest Dr

Baton Rouge, LA 70814

P.O. Box 364

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

Tre' Haydel tre.haydel@irrigation-mart.comIrrigation-Mart (225) 938-3004

T Clark Enterprise Inc

S & L Underground, Inc.

Tyrone Clark t.clarkenterprise@yahoo.com (225) 268-5465

(608) 592-0625

Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc. (608) 226-8600

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

132

(608) 347-8726

Aaron Ramberg aramberg@hillelectricinc.comHill Electrric (608) 256-2983

Brian Hotchkiss b.hotchkiss@thebauengroup.usThe Bauen Group

La Crosse Builders Exchange

jbaake@mwelectric.netMidwest Electric

shane@kva-electric.com

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.net

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Data Specialist

(262) 352-6759

Nickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Jamie Baake

(608) 475-0398

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.com

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

(608) 781-1819

Shane BennettKVA-Electric Inc.

planroom@laxbx.com

4/8/2021


